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Theory 
Sl. 
No 

Subject Code Subject Name Contact Hours per Week 
     

Credit 
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LIST OF DEPARTMENT ELECTIVES 

ELECTIVE - I & II 

Sl.No.  Subject Code          Subject Name             Credit 

1.  
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The Design and Analysis of Computer Algorithms
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10 Hrs

14 Hrs

12 Hrs



~ 54 ~ 
 



~ 55 ~ 
 



~ 56 ~ 
 



~ 57 ~ 
 



~ 58 ~ 
 

Text  Books: 

Text book(s): 
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Reference Books: 



~ 63 ~ 
 



~ 64 ~ 
 



~ 65 ~ 
 

1.



~ 66 ~ 
 



~ 67 ~ 
 



~ 68 ~ 
 



~ 69 ~ 
 



~ 70 ~ 
 



~ 71 ~ 
 



~ 72 ~ 
 



~ 73 ~ 
 



~ 74 ~ 
 



~ 75 ~ 
 



~ 76 ~ 
 



~ 77 ~ 
 



~ 78 ~ 
 



~ 79 ~ 
 



~ 80 ~ 
 

Reference Books: 
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1. Advanced Power System Analysis and Dynamics, L. P. Singh, New Age International (P) Limited, Publishers, Revised 
6th Edition, 2011. 

2. Power System Dynamics and Stability by Jan Machowski, James Richard Bumby, Wiley Publications   1997. 
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Text Books

Reference Books
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Text Books

Reference Books
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Text Books

Reference Books
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Kalinga Institute of Industrial Technology

KIIT UNIVERSITY

KIIT, Bhubaneswar-751024
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